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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 
 
 
ALGERIA  
 
Ms Assia Meliani  
Coordinator of ALF Algerian Network 
c/o The National Library of Algeria 
BP 127 El Hamma 
Alger 
ALGERIA 
Assia.meliani@bibalex.org  
 
AUSTRIA 
 
Mr Florian Haug 
Plenipotentiary Minister  
Ministry of Foreign Affairs  
Minoritenplatz 9  
1014 Vienna  
AUSTRIA  
florian.haug@bmaa.gv.at  
 
BELGIUM 
 
Mr Guido Knops  
Director  
King Baudouin Foundation  
Brederode 21  
1000 – Brussels 
BELGIUM   
knops.g@kbs-frb.be , 
 
Ms Guébli Carron  
Coordinator  
King Baudouin Foundation  
Brederode 21  
1000 – Brussels 



   2 

BELGIUM   
carron.g@kbs-frb.be 
 

Mrs Maria Antoinetta Simons  
SPF Foreign Affairs 
Same address as above. 
 
CYPRUS 
 
Mr Anthos I. Shekeris 
Senior Research Officer 
Research and Development Centre-Intercollege  
46 Makedonitissas Av. 
 P.O. Box 24005 
1700 Nicosia  
CYPRUS  
shekeris.a@intercollege.ac.cy 
 
CZECH REPULIC  
 
Dr Jaroslav Bures  
Researcher Specialist in Med issues 
Institute of International Relations  
Nerudova 3  
3118 50 Praha 1  
CZECH REPUBLIC  
umv@iir.cz; bures@iir.cz; 
 
EGYPT 
 
Ms Alia Elaskalany 
External Relations 
The Alexandria and Mediterranean Research Centre 
Bibliotheca Alexandrina 
Alexandria  21526 
EGYPT 
alia.elaskalany@bibalex.org  
 
 
ESTONIA 
 
Prof. Thomas R. Kämmerer  
Director  
Department for Ancient Near Eastern Studies  
Faculty of Theology  
University of Tartu 
Ülikooli 18-310,  
50090 Tartu 
ESTONIA  
euromed@ut.ee  
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FINLAND 
 
Mr Tuomo Melasuo 
Senior Researcher  
TAPRI, Tampere Peace Research Institute  
University of Tampere 
FIN-33014  
FINLAND 
tuomo.melasuo@uta.fi 
 
Ms Tiina Kanninen 
Coordinator  
TAPRI, Tampere Peace Research Institute  
(TAPRI Mediterranean Studies Project) 
University of Tampere 
FIN-33014  
Finland 
Tiina.Kanninen@uta.fi   
 
FRANCE 
 
Mrs Giovanna Tanzarella  
Déléguée générale 
Fondation René Seydoux Fondation  
 René Seydoux pour le monde méditerranéen 
21 rue du Sommerard  
75005, Paris  
FRANCE  
tanzarella@fondation-seydoux.org 
 
GERMANY 
 
Dr Uwe Petry   
Network Coordinator 
Goethe-Institut  
Zentrale Abteilung 110 
Dachauerstrasse 122   
D-80637 München  
GERMANY 
petry@goethe.de 
 
GREECE 
 
Mr Stefanos Vallianatos 
Coordinator   
International Relation Dept.  
Hellenic Foundation for Culture  
50, Stratigou Kallari Str.  
154 52  Palaio Psychico  
Athens  
Greece 
stefanos@hfc.gr; hfc-centre@hfc.gr 
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HUNGARY 
 

Ms Erzsebet N. Rózsa  
Senior Research Fellow 
Teleki László Institute 
1125 Budapest 
Szilágyi E. F. 22/c  
Hungary  
nrerzsi@tla.hu 
 

IRELAND  

Dr Francesco Cavatorta  
Islamic Politics Expert 
Centre for International Studies  
Dublin City University 
Dublin 9  
IRELAND  
francesco.cavatorta@dcu.ie 

 
ISRAEL 
 
Ms Anat Lapidot Firrila 
The Van Leer Jerusalem Institute  
43 Jabotinsky St. 
PO Box 4070  
91040 Jerusalem 
ISRAEL  
Anatl@vanleer.org.il   
 
Dr Alisa Simha Ginio 
25 Ben Miamon  
Jerusalem 92262 
ISRAEL 
aginio@post.tau.ac.it 
 
ITALY 
 
Arch. Michele Capasso  
Director 
Fondazione Mediterraneo  
via Depretis 130 
Napoli 80133  
ITALY  
Michele.Capasso@medlab.org  
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JORDAN 
 
Mr Hassan Al Anbari 
Advisor to the President 
Jordan Institute for Diplomacy 
P.O. Box 850746 
Amman 11185 
JORDAN 
anbari@id.gov.jo 
 
LATVIA 
 
Ms Tana Lace  
Director 
Latvian Academy of Culture 
24 Ludzas str. 
LV-1003  
Riga  
LATVIA  
Tana_Lace@rsu.lv   
 
LEBANON 
 
Dr Salwa Saniora Baassiri  
Secretary General  
Lebanese National Commission for UNESCO 
Ministry of Culture building 
1st floor, Hamra  
Beirut  
Lebanon 
cnlu@cyberia.net.lb 
 
LITHUANIA 
 
Mr Sarunas Sakalauskas  
Euro_Mediterranean Cooperation  
The Lithuanian Institute 
Šv.Jono 5,  
LT-01123 
Vilnius  
Lithuania 
sarunas@li.lt 
 
LUXEMBOURG 
 
Mr Claude Frisoni  
General Director 
Cultural Meeting Centre Abbaye de Neumünster 
28, rue Münster 
L-2160 Luxembourg 
LUXEMBOURG 
claude.frisoni@ccrn.lu ; mady.weber@ccrn.lu 
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MALTA 
 
Dr Simon Mercieca  
Director 
The Mediterranean Institute  
 at the University of Malta 
University of Malta  
Tal-Qroqq  
MALTA  
simon.mercieca@um.edu.mt  
 
MOROCCO 
 
Mr Driss Khrouz 
Secrétaire Général 
Groupement d'études et de recherches sur la Méditerranée (GERM) 
BP 8163, Av. Hassen II, nº466 
Km2 Route de Casablanca 
MAROC  
dkhrouz@menara.ma 

 

NETHERLANDS  

 
Ms. Susanne Mors 
Coordinator 
European Cultural Foundation 
Jan van Goyenkade 5 
1075 HN Amsterdam 
Netherlands 
smors@eurocult.org  

Ms. Odile Chenal  
Deputy Director 
European Cultural Foundation 
Jan van Goyenkade 5 
1075 HN Amsterdam 
Netherlands 
ochenal@eurocult.org    
 

 
PALESTINE  
 
Mr Ziad Allabadi 
Deputy of the Palestinian Head of Network 
Palestinian Liberation Organization 
Palestinian National Authority for Education, 
 Culture & Science 
Ramallah 
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PALESTINE 
PNCECS@palnet.com  
 
POLAND 
 
Ms Joanna Sanetra-Szeliga  
Project Coordinator 
International Cultural Centre   
Rynek Główny 25 
31-008 Kraków  
POLAND 
sanetra@mck.krakow.pl  
 
PORTUGAL  
 
Mr Franciso Veiga 
MULTICULTI 
Culturas do Mediterrâneo, Associação 
Rua Tomás da Anunciação  
169 - 1Dto,  
1350-326 Lisboa  
PORTUGAL  
multiculti@mail.telepac.pt ; mc.amaral@mail.telepac.pt 
 
SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
 
Ms Michaela Chalupova 
National Trust of Slovakia  
Head of Secretariat  
Legionárska 11  
P.O. Box 16 - 810 00  
Bratislava 1  
SLOVAK REPUBLIC  
chalupova@changenet.sk 
 
SLOVENIA 
 
Nevenka Koprivsek 
Bunker Ljubljana 
Slomškova 11 
1000 Ljubljana 
SLOVENIA  
bunker@siol.net  
 
 
 
 
 
 



   8 

SPAIN  
 
Dr Senén Florensa  
President 
Institut Europeu de la Mediterrània (IEMed)  
Girona, 20, 5th floor  
08010 Barcelona  
SPAIN  
sflorensa@iemed.org; 
 

Ms Carme Coll  
Coordinator  
Institut Europeu de la Mediterrània (IEMed) 
Girona, 20, 5th floor  
08010, Barcelona  
SPAIN  
 ccoll@iemed.org ; jrobles@iemed.org 

 

SWEDEN  

Ms Katarina Anna Linnea Runesson   
Coordinator 
National Museum of World Culture  
Södra vägen 54 
40227 Göteborg  
SWEDEN  
katarina.runesson@smvk.se;  

Ms  Eva Gesang-Karlstrom  
Director General 
National Museum of World Culture  
Södra vägen 54 
40227 Göteborg  
SWEDEN  
eva.gesang-karlstrom@smvk.se 
 
Mr Gorel Janarv Bystrom 
SWEDEN  
 
SYRIA 
 
Prof. Marwan Al Mahasseni  
Vice-President 
Arab Academy  
P.O. Box 327  
Damascus  
SYRIA 
mla@net.sy 
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Father Paolo Dall’ Oglio 
Mar Musa Monastery  
P.O. Box 178 
Nebek  
SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC 
deirmarmusa@mail.sy  
 

UNITED KINGDOM 

Mr Stephen Green  
Counterpoint  
British Council 
10 Spring Gardens 
London SW1A 2BN  
UNITED KINGDOM  
steve.green@britishcouncil.org 

 

Anna Lindh Foundation Secretariat 

� Dr Traugott Schoefthaler, Executive Director 

� Mr. Gianluca Solera, Network Coordinator 

� Mr. Paul Walton, Deputy Network Coordinator 

� Mrs. Azza Nardini, Executive Assistant to the Executive Director 

� Mrs. Hoda Omera, Assistant to the Network Coordination Unit 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 


